

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s).1219/2017

PADMA ASHOK BHATT & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE BANK OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) No.35274/2017 (IX)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.137906/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE
ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)

Date : 15-01-2018 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Shyam Divan, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Satyam Vaishnav, Adv.
Ms.Rukhmini S.Bobde, Adv.
Mr.Akash Jindal, Adv.
Mr.Tanuj Agarwal, Adv.
Ms.Raveena Rai, Adv.
For M/S. Parekh & Co., AOR

Mr.Chander Uday Singh, Sr.Adv.
Mr.N.S.Ahluwalia, Adv.
Mr.Adhish Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Umesh Kumar Khaitan, AOR
Mr.Abhimanyu Bhandari, Adv.
Ms.Nattasha Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Parag P.Tripathi, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Bishwajit Dubey, Adv.
Ms.Sakshi Malhotra, Adv.
For M/S. Cyril Amarchand Mangaldas Aor, AOR

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.
Mr.Rohit Gupta, Adv.
Ms.Megha Karnwal, Adv.
Ms.Mansi Kapur, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let these matters be listed for final disposal on
20.02.2018.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(H.S.Parasher)
Assistant Registrar